



Delay condoned.

Perused the letter.

Issue Notice.

Tag with Special Leave Petition (Civil)

No. 6729/2010.

SLP (C) NO. 17961 OF 2010

Issue fresh notice to unserved

respondents.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master