

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6729/2010

PATWARI SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay/direction and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15030 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17961 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19848-19853 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3752 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8690 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 26/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik,adv.
 Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.
 Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal
 Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.
 Mr.Naveen Sharma,adv.
 Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
 Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv
 Mr. S.K. Verma
 Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal
 Mr.M.P.Singh,adv.
 Mr.C.D. Singh,adv.

Contd....2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. The served respondents are granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 5.09.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB