

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3752/2011

PATWARI SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 7 appears through Mr. Mushtaq Ahamd,
advocate. He submits that Vakalatnama and counter
affidavit will be filed within 10 days. Ld. counsel for
the petitioners submits that the unserved respondents have
been served by dasti and the proof of dasti will be filed
within two days.

List the matter on 18.1.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar