

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS.

I.A. Nos. 5-6 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6729/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2010 in WA No.497/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

PATWARI SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 11/05/2012

These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)/
Applicant(s)Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, adv.
Ms. Manju Jana, Adv.
Mr. Deep Karan Singh Dalal, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V Sushant Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv-on-Record

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv-on-RecordUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The relief claimed in the application cannot be granted at this stage. However, we clarify that appointments, if any, pursuant to advertisement dated 6th February, 2012 shall abide by the final outcome of the present petition. The applications are dismissed accordingly.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master