

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6729/2010
(From the judgment and order dated 20/01/2010 in WA No.497/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

PATWARI SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay/direction and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 8690 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19848-19853 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file
additional documents and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3752 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15030 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17961 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For parties

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Varun Punia, Adv.

Mr. Deep Karan Singh Dalal, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Sukant Vikram, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

Mr. Rakesh Shruti, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sammi, Adv.

Mr. Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Mr. Rajul Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let counter affidavit on behalf of respondent No.6 in
Special Leave Petition (Civil) No.19848-19853 of 2010 be filed
within four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit, if necessary, may be
filed within four weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| Court Master

| | (KUSUM GULATI)
| | Court Master

|