

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 7647/2012

ARVIND UPADHYAY & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7648-7653/2012
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7656/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 08/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Ms. Usha Nandini, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice for making
alternative arrangement already issued to the appellants.

List again on 6.1.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar