

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 7647/2012

ARVIND UPADHYAY & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7648-7653/2012 & C.A. No. 7656/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 26/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Usha Nandini. V, Adv.
Mr. Jasbir Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice for making alternative arrangement already issued to the the Appellant No.2 in Civil Appeal No.7648/2012, Appellant Nos.2,3 & 5 in C.A.No.7650/2012 and Appellant Nos.8,9,11,13 & 14 in C.A.No.7652/2012.

List the matter again on 19.04.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB