

\226ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 7648-7653/2012

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7654/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 24/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.
For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.

Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.

Ms. Usha Nandini. V,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Vikas Bansal,Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In both matters, Registry shall issue fresh notice of
alternative arrangement to the unserved appellants.

List the matter again on 04.10.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB