

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7646/2012

PATWARI SINGH . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.135624/2017-impleading party)

Date : 16-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, AOR
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
Mr Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, AOR
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, AOR
Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR
Mr Aakash Nandolia, Adv.
Mr M Abdullah, Adv.
Mr Arjun Garg, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 to 5 are duly represented.

Application for intervention is defective. Defects be
cured within four weeks time.

List again on 4.7.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
16.04.2018