

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7646/2012

PATWARI SINGH &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For intervention and application for impleadment)

Date : 19-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, AOR

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR  
Mr. Rajesh Kandari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. V. Sushant Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, AOR

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, AOR

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application for impleadment as well as  
application for intervention along with the main  
matter.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
BRANCH OFFICER