

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 7646/2012

PATWARI SINGH . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only C.A. No. 7648-53/2012 to be listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar)

WITH

C.A. No. 7648-7653/2012 (IV-A)

Date : 17-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
Mr Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr V Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR
Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, AOR
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr Susheel Tomar, Adv.
Mr Rahul Kaushik, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 7648-7653/2012Await track report in respect of appellant no.2 in C.A.
No.7650/2012.None appears for appellant no.5 in C.A. No.7650/2012 and
appellant no.9 in C.A. No.7652/2012.

List again on 30.1.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar