

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 7646/2012

PATWARI SINGH . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only C.A. Nos. 7648-53/2012 to be listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar)

WITH

C.A. No. 7648-7653/2012 (IV-A)

Date : 01-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, AOR
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Parashar, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, AOR
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 7648-7653/2012

Notice for alternative arrangement in respect of appellant No.2 in C.A. No.7650/2012 is still not served.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for orders.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar