

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7646/2012

PATWARI SINGH . & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.. & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

IA No. 64790/2013 - APPLICATION FOR INTERVENTION
IA No. 102033/2012 - APPLICATION FOR INTERVENTION
IA No. 128689/2022 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION
IA No. 94582/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 94579/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 7/2012 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 135624/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

WITH

C.A. No. 7654/2012 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 7647/2012 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 7655/2012 (IV-C)
(IA No. 91584/2024 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

C.A. No. 7648-7653/2012 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 7656/2012 (IV-C)

Date : 28-08-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Usha Nandini V., AOR

Mr. Rakesh Shrouti, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR

Mr. Durga Dutt, AOR
Mr. Nilendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Raj, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Rashi Verma, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms. Rashim Bath, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Narender Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Suman Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Varun Punia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. Harsh Parashar, AOR
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

Mr. Harmeet Singh Ruprah, D.A.G.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Sarthak Raizada GA, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Madhurendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv R. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Suruchi Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

Mr. Nilendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Niteen Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 04th September, 2024.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NAND KISHOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)